
Name Title Department Extension Cell Phone Email
Alfiere, Jim Senior Project Manager CPDC 315.447.8696 jealfier@syr.edu
Alfieri, Joe Director, CPDC CPDC 315.243.2153 jsalfier@syr.edu
Blum, James Senior Project Manager CPDC 315.256.5649 jpblum@syr.edu
Boccacino, John Sr. Internal Communications Specialist UNIV COMM 315.243.9557 jmboccac@syr.edu
Buffum, Mike Automation Software Developer ESSM 315.416.4493 mjbuffum@syr.edu
Breed, Anne Executive Assistant CPDC x5439 315.460.6860 anbreed@syr.edu
Bybee, Jennifer Assistant Director - Campus Planning CPDC x1533 315.412.8533 jchampa@syr.edu 
Cabrey, Anthony Project Engineer CPDC 315.420.4557 agcabrey@syr.edu
Capenos, Terry Associate Director Capital Projects Acct. CPDC 315.802.8944 tcapenos@syr.edu
Carpenter, Roxanna Communications Coordinator UNIV COMM 315.761.1570 rocarpen@syr.edu
Cirman, Kim Senior Project Manager CPDC 315.391.3477 kfcirman@syr.edu
Crook, Daryl Architectural Drafter CPDC x2025 dccrook@syr.edu
Crooke, Teresa Designer III CPDC x2979 315.436.2033 tcrooke@syr.edu
Danek, Chris Assistant Director - Academic Facilities CPDC 315.559.9264 cmdanek@syr.edu
DiPietro, Tanya Energy Manager ESSM 315.440.5954 tadipiet@syr.edu
DiPietro, Sierra Accounting Specialist ESSM 315.440.6467 sndipiet@syr.edu
Dyce, Denise Director of Labor Relations HR x9095 dcdyce@syr.edu
Francisco, Kevin Automation Engineer ESSM 315.882.4633 kbfranci@syr.edu
Frisbie, Ian Designer III - Architectural CPDC 315.380.0181 isfrisbi@syr.edu
Fuller, Matthew Sr. Proj. Eng./ElecSysOp/Maint. Mgr. CPDC x5432 315.726.2672 mjfuller@syr.edu
Haggerty, Mike Senior Project Manager CPDC 315.416.1731 mbhagger@syr.edu
Hahn, Melissa Interior Designer II CPDC 315.708.9967 mehahn@syr.edu
Haley, Kathleen Director Internal Communications UNIV COMM x5420 315.225.8127 kmhale02@syr.edu
Hance, Mark Associate Director CPDC 315.256.1903 mshance@syr.edu
Hill, Sarah Process Manager CPDC x5623 315.447.9198 snhill@syr.edu
Kendrat, Mary Office Coordinator CPDC x5321 315.807.8422 mkendrat@syr.edu
Knox, Lydia Sustainability Coordinator ESSM 315.413.1638 lyknox@syr.edu
Kobland, Keith Associate Director of Media Relations UNIV COMM 315.415.8095 kkobland@syr.edu
Korec, Glenn Associate Director - Energy Management ESSM x2569 315.952.5515 gekorec@syr.edu
Law, Brenda Assistant Director - Design CPDC x5434 315.447.0635 bjlaw@syr.edu
Lovell, Daryl Associate Director of Media Relations UNIV COMM 315.380.0206 dalovell@syr.edu
Luppino, Carmen Senior Project Manager CPDC 315.256.5184 caluppin@syr.edu
Maloney, Clinton Senior Project Manager CPDC 315.440.8595 cjmalone@syr.edu
Marquette, Vanessa Media Relations Specialist UNIV COMM 315.271.6417 vrmarque@syr.edu
Maser, Jen Associate Director Internal Communications UNIV COMM 716.984.8287 jlmaser@syr.edu
Mbuqe, Ellen Executive Director of Media Relations UNIV COMM x1897 315.480.4401 ejmbuqe@syr.edu
Medvedev, Alex Senior Project Engineer CPDC x1191 315.436.1087 almedved@syr.edu
Munoz, CJ Media Relations Specialist UNIV COMM 315.278.5566 cjmunoz@syr.edu
Mychajlonka, Mike Manager - Orange Automation ESSM 315.807.1633 mmychajl@syr.edu
O'Connor, Marie Project Manager Assistant CPDC x3348 315.569.9824 maconnor@syr.edu
Paiz, Brian Automation Technician ESSM 315.657.1981 bpaiz@syr.edu
Pettit, Lana Director of Computing CFAS x4052 315.243.6868 ljhamilt@syr.edu
Plumpton, Jason Asst. Director - Engineering & Utilities CPDC 315.447.0916 jplumpto@syr.edu
Robinson, Tim Project Manager - HFSM CPDC x6192 315.447.4145 tirobins@syr.edu
Rodoski, Kelly Sr. Communications Manager UNIV COMM 315.663.4769 kahoman@syr.edu
Ruddy, Sara Accounting Assistant ESSM x8099 315.436.5665 scruddy@syr.edu
Sala, Pete VP, Chief Campus Facilities Officer CFAS 315.443.3517 pesala@syr.edu
Salmonsen, Karla Purchasing Specialist PUR x4074 315.200.7766 kjsalmon@syr.edu
Shanes, Leonard Senior Project Manager CPDC x5429 315.802.9222 lashanes@syr.edu
Skeele, Debbie Director - Admin, Budget & Finance CFAS x5005 315.727.8010 dmoro@syr.edu
Stewart, Chris Associate Director Admin & Tech Services CFAS 315.952.0715 cjstewar@syr.edu
Stirling, Diane Academic Research Writer UNIV COMM 315.663.4523 dstirlin@syr.edu
Tamurian, Heather Financial Analyst ESSM 315.558.2485 htamuria@syr.edu
Tankersley, Doug Senior Project Manager CPDC 315.447.8660 dtankers@syr.edu
Terry, Lee Automation Technician ESSM 315.921.5618 lterry@syr.edu
VanDerzee, Kevin Associate Director of Operations and Facilities CPDC 315.491.7025 kvanderz@syr.edu
Warren, David Associate Director CPDC 315.632.5238 dcwarren@syr.edu
Waters, Sarah Project Accountant CPDC x4042 315.657.5998 segrosso@syr.edu
Wolf, Jon Designer II CPDC 315.378.5616 jbwolf@syr.edu
Large Conference Room Polycom # - x3659/(Computer Line) x2572 Room 105 cpdcrm105@syr.edu
Small Conference Room Polycom # - x5797 Room 115 cpdcrm115@syr.edu
Yellow Meeting Room Polycom # - x3793 Room 121 cpdcrm121@syr.edu
Request a Conference Line telecom@syr.edu
1320 Listserv 1320JamesvilleAv@listserv.syr.edu
CPDC Listserv CPDCstaff@listserv.syr.edu
Admin. Computing  Help acshelp@syr.edu
Main Office FAX 315.443.4969
Gryzymala, Mary Pat Senior Associate Director - Facilities Services FS x3490 315.430.3916 mpgrzyma@syr.edu
Hendrick, Chad Senior Associate Director - Facilities Services FS 315.802.1800 cdhendri@syr.edu
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